

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 08th May, 2026

FOR EXTENSION OF TIME :

6. TP/3468/2025)
[Original])
(ECHCBM02064752024))
with) Ms. Annie Cardoz Ld. Advocate for the
WILL/1318/2025) Petitioner
In)
TP/3468/2025)
(ECHCBM02064752024))

P. C.

1. Heard the Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner. By filing a praecipe, the Petitioner seeks time to comply with Paragraph No. 3 of the order dated 26.02.2026. Time of four weeks is granted.
2. Stand Over to 16.07.2026.

08.05.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department